
LOT 3 BLOCK 3 PINE KNOLL S/D.

445-438, 899-2316, WD 1221-2011,

PARRISH DEBRA LYNN
373 SW HARMONY LN
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

19-4S-17-08574-002

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

19417.030 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

01/29/2025 JS 0.83 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

270,353
25,805
18,500

314,658
0

314,658
0

314,658
314,658

0

318,520

1336/2128 5/10/2017 WD Q I 01 190,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KEITH & MERCEDES DURB

DEBRA LYNN PARRISH

1334/0852 4/04/2017 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARK A & JILL E KRANT

KEITH & MERCEDES DU
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000051770 Roof Replacement 26,103 12/11/2024

HX Base Yr

373 SW HARMONY LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,970 116.1090 130.04 386,219 1972 1995 0 0 0 30.00 70.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 2580

BAS 2,580 100 2,580 234,852

FGR 506 55 278 25,306

FST 184 55 101 9,194

UOP 55 20 11 1,001

3,325 2,970 270,353

BAS= W27 N12 W26 S12 W20 S30 E13 S2 E18 UOP= S5 E9 N5 W2 N2
W5 S2 W2$ E2 N2 E5 S2 E19 N2 E16 FGR= E23 N22 W23 S22$N22
FST= E23 N8 W23 S8$ N8$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 6,500.00 6,500.00 75 0 0 3 75 4,875

2 0258 PATIO 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 130

3 0280 POOL R/CON 0 0 35 20 700.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 1985 1985 3 40 19,600

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,000

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 8 10 80.00 UT 5.00 5.00 50 1993 1993 3 50 200

25,805

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


